AT LAST!  A reliable modular encoder that requires no calibration, gapping, or special tools
to install!  We have taken the performance of modular encoders to a new level with the
Model 121 Auto-Aligning Modular Encoder.  This new and innovative design provides
simple, reliable, hassle free installation.  Simply tighten the shaft clamp, install the mounting
screws, and you’re done!
The Model 121 incorporates the latest Optical ASIC technology for greatly enhanced
performance.  Common problems with other modular encoder designs are warping and
deflection, caused by their extensive use of plastic, both of which are virtually eliminated by

• Patented Design - #6,608,300B2
•  Includes New IP50 Dust Seal Kit
Model 121 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
121/1 ST12VHV0256 NCA01
            MODEL
121/1 = 0200-1000 PPR
121/2 = 1024-2540 PPR
       BODY STYLE
A  Body Style "A" (Fixed)
COMMUTATION
NC No Commutation
4A 4 Pole
6B 6 Pole
8C 8 Pole
12D 12 Pole
          Note 1
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
      1      100 Khz
      2      200 Khz
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
BORE SIZE
01 1/4", 0.250"
02 3/8", 0.375"
AT 1/2", 0.500"
03 5/8", 0.625"
04 6 mm
05 10 mm
08 8 mm
12 12 mm
14   14mm
15 15 mm
1
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
OPERATING VOLTAGE
            5V    5 Volts
           12V  12 Volts
              Note 2
Minimum Order
Quantity
5 Units
Lead Time 14 Days
Model 121
Auto-Aligning Modular
Page 4
BRITISH
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev A
Electrical
 Input Voltage.............5  Vcc +10%  Fixed Voltage
   12  Vcc +10%  Fixed Voltage
 Input Current .............100 mA maximum with no output load
 Output Format ..........Incremental-  Two square waves in quadrature